



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 15/2022**
STATE

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Aman Usman, APP.
SI Neetu, PS Barakhamba
Road.

versus

MUKTA AGGARWAL & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
20.05.2024

%

List on 24th September, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MAY 20, 2024/rv

Click here to check corrigendum, if any